2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
RH2BUDC24V Relay Plug-In DPDT 10A 24VDC
Idec
Catalog Number RH2BUDC24V
Manufacturer Idec
Description Plug-In Relay, Industrial Application, Plug-In Connection Type,
DPDT Contact Configuration, Silver Cadmium Oxide Contact
Material, 10 A Current Rating, Made In Usa, Plug In Mount
Mounting Type, 42 MM Overall Height, 21 MM Overall Length,
27.5 MM Overall Width, 1.2 Va (60HZ);Ac:1.4 Va (50HZ);DC:0.9 W
Power Rating, RH Series, Rectangular Shape, Ce Certified;Cru
Us;Csa Certified;Rohs Compliant;Tuv Standards Met, Blade
Terminal Type, 24 V DC Voltage Rating, 37 G Weight
Weight per unit 0.1500 (lbs/each)
Product Category General Purpose Power Relays
Descriptions
Description                   RELAY PLUG-IN DPDT 10A 24VDC
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          IDEC RELAYS.IDC
Packaging
Carton 10
Weight Per each 0.15